
2026 BIBLE READING PLAN

Monday, January 26, 2026
 Psalm 119:161-168, Genesis 29
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
 Psalm 119:169-176, Genesis 30
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
 Proverbs 1:1-7, Genesis 31
Thursday, January 29, 2026
 Proverbs 1:8-19, Genesis 32
Friday, January 30, 2026
 Proverbs 1:20-33, Genesis 33
Saturday, January 31, 2026
 Proverbs 2, Genesis 34
 

February, 2026February, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026
 Proverbs 3:1-12, Genesis 35-36
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
 Proverbs 3:13-20, Genesis 37
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
 Proverbs 3:21-35, Genesis 38
Thursday, February 5, 2026
 Proverbs 4, Genesis 39
Friday, February 6, 2026
 Proverbs 5, Genesis 40
Saturday, February 7, 2026
 Proverbs 6:1-19, Genesis 41
Monday, February 9, 2026
 Proverbs 6:20-35, Genesis 42 Proverbs 6:20-35, Genesis 42
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
 Proverbs 7, Genesis 43
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
 Proverbs 8, Genesis 44
Thursday, February 12, 2026
 Proverbs 9, Genesis 45
Friday, February 13, 2026
 Joel 1, Genesis 46
Saturday, February 14, 2026
 Joel 2, Genesis 47
Monday, February 16, 2026
 Joel 3, Genesis 48-49
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
 Joel 4, Genesis 50 Joel 4, Genesis 50

Follow along at seymour.church/bible

New Year’s and Epiphany

January, 2026
Thursday, January 1, 2026
 Psalm 1, Genesis 1:1-2:3
Friday, January 2, 2026
 Psalm 119:1-9, Genesis 2:4-25
Saturday, January 3, 2026
 Psalm 119:10-16, Genesis 3-4 Psalm 119:10-16, Genesis 3-4
Monday, January 5, 2026
 Psalm 119:17-24, Genesis 5-6
Tuesday, January 6, 2026
 Psalm 119:25-32, Genesis 7
Wednesday, January 7, 2026
 Psalm 119:33-40, Genesis 8-9
Thursday, January 8, 2026
 Psalm 119:41-48, Genesis 10-11
Friday, January 9, 2026
 Psalm 119:49-56, Genesis 12
Saturday, January 10, 2026
 Psalm 119:57-64, Genesis 13-14
Monday, January 12, 2026
 Psalm 119:65-72, Genesis 15-16 Psalm 119:65-72, Genesis 15-16
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
 Psalm 119:73-80, Genesis 17
Wednesday, January 14, 2026
 Psalm 119:81-88, Genesis 18
Thursday, January 15, 2026
 Psalm 119:89-96, Genesis 19
Friday, January 16, 2026
 Psalm 119:97-104, Genesis 20-21
Saturday, January 17, 2026
 Psalm 119:105-112, Genesis 22
Monday, January 19, 2026
 Psalm 119:113-120, Genesis 23
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
 Psalm 119:121-128, Genesis 24 Psalm 119:121-128, Genesis 24
Wednesday, January 21, 2026
 Psalm 119:129-136, Genesis 25
Thursday, January 22, 2026
 Psalm 119:137-144, Genesis 26
Friday, January 23, 2026
 Psalm 119:145-152, Genesis 27
Saturday, January 24, 2026
 Psalm 119:153-160, Genesis 28


